
 

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Television Advertised Save % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g (feat. Cornados) $1.90 ½ $1.85 N/A

4 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

5 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 320g $4.00 $15.99 N/A

6 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $1.95 >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

7 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.40 $3.99 50¢ per 100g

Television Advertised  - Fri 20 Aug 

8 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

Google Advertised

1 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

2 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g $0.71 $2.49 N/A

3 Kinder Bueno 39/43g/Nutella B Ready 22g $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

4 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

Facebook Advertised - Tasmanian Feature

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) $1.80 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

4 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

5 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) $2.00 $4.99 N/A

6 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) $1.36 $5.99 N/A

7 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

8 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

Facebook Advertised - Big Deal Sale

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

3 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

4 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

5 Streets Icy Treats 26pk $12.00 ½ $11.99 65¢ per 100mL

6 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $1.95 >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

7 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.40 $3.99 50¢ per 100g

8 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s $2.01 $27.99 N/A

Facebook Advertised 

1 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g (feat. Cornados) $1.90 ½ $1.85 N/A

Facebook Advertised 

1 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) (NEW) $0.94 $1.65 97¢ per 100g

Wednesday Catalogue Email Header

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g $1.40 $3.99 50¢ per 100g

Friday Catalogue Email - Smoothie Recipe

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

TV/Digital
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Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

TV/Digital

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Website Banner

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

Radio Advertised

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

4 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

5 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

6 Vetta Pasta 375/500g $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

8 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g $1.95 >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Thursday 19 Aug - ALL PRESS Save % Off Retail

1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

3 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

Thursday 19 Aug - ALL PRESS - Tasmanian Feature

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

4 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

5 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

6 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Friday 20 Aug - Mercury - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Digital $1.36 $5.99 N/A

2 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Friday 20 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Digital $1.36 $5.99 N/A

2 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) $8.99kg N/A

3 Pandani Thin Beef/Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) $8.99kg N/A

Friday 20 Aug - Advocate/Examiner - (Market Fresh)

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) TV $.00kg N/A

Saturday 21 Aug - ALL PRESS

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

2 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.01 $1.99 N/A

3 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Saturday 21 Aug - Mercury Front Page

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g TV $1.95 >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

Press
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Front Save % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.90 ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g TV $1.95 >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

4 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g TV $1.40 $3.99 50¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) Press $8.99kg N/A

Page 2 - Meat &  Produce

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) $.00kg N/A

4 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $2.50 $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

5 Beef Porterhouse Steak  (Meat) $29.99kg N/A

6 Beef Mince First Grade (Meat) $15.99kg N/A

7 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

8 Scottsdale Pork Pickled Pork (POT) (Meat) $12.99kg N/A

Page 3 - Deli & Bakery

1 Pandani Thin Beef/Edgars Epping Sausages (Deli) Press $8.99kg N/A

2 Tibaldi Virginian Ham 1/2 (7.5kg)  (Deli) $12.99kg N/A

3 Hans Rindless Middle Bacon Rashers (Deli) $16.99kg N/A

4 Pandani Smoked Bacon Bones/Hocks (Deli) $10.99kg N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Digital $1.36 $5.99 N/A

6 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $1.01 $3.99 N/A

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $0.90 $2.99 N/A

Page 4

1 Kinder Bueno 39/43g/Nutella B Ready 22g Digital $1.00 ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam Digital $2.01 ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Press $1.01 $1.99 N/A

4 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $1.36 $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $0.71 $2.49 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars/Roll Ups 6pk $0.51 $3.49 N/A

7 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $0.71 $5.99 N/A

8 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $1.14 $2.75 N/A

Page 4 - CC's Corn Chips 175g (feat. Cornados) Side Panel N/A

9 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g (feat. Cornados) TV $1.90 ½ $1.85 N/A

Page 5

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $3.30 $9.49 $2.53 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $0.40 $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

3 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $0.96 $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

4 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

5 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $2.01 $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

6 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $2.26 $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

7 Monster Energy Drink 500mL $0.51 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

8 Barista Bros Flavoured Milk 500mL $0.36 $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

Page 5 - Good Earth Tea 15pk Side Panel N/A

9 Good Earth Tea 15pk $1.51 $4.49 N/A
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Page 6 - Tasmanian Double Page Feature

1 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) $0.36 $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

2 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) Press $0.36 $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

3 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

4 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $0.31 $2.69 72¢ per 100mL

5 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $0.90 $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

6 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $0.80 $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

7 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

8 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) $3.00 $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

Page 6 - Tas Taste Milk Bottom Panel

Page 7 - Tasmanian Double Page Feature

1 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

3 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) LPE $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

4 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

5 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) Digital $1.80 $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

6 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) Digital $2.00 $4.99 N/A

7 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $0.90 $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

Page 7 - Tamar Valley The Creamery (NEW) Bottom Panel

8 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) (NEW) Digital $0.94 $1.65 97¢ per 100g

Page 8  

1 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Press $1.10 ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

2 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $1.01 $2.99 N/A

3 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $0.80 $2.99 N/A

4 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $0.50 $1.99 20¢ per 100g

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $0.46 $2.49 N/A

6 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $0.86 $1.99 N/A

7 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $4.00 $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

8 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk $3.44 ½ $3.25 N/A

9 Kellogg's Nutri Grain/Coco Pops/Special K/Sultana Bran 500-730g $1.61 $5.99 N/A

Page 9  

1 McCain Super Fries 900g $1.20 $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

2 I&J Squid/Calamari Rings 360/400g $1.00 $6.99 N/A

3 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $3.00 $5.99 86¢ per 100g

4 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $1.60 $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

5 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $1.66 $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

6 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $3.90 $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

7 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $1.00 $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

8 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Tub/Block 250g $0.71 $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

Page 9 - Ice Cream Side Panel  

9 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $12.00 ½ $11.99 65¢ per 100mL

10 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $2.41 $5.99 N/A

11 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $0.50 $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

Page 10 - LPE Half Page  

1 Panadol Extra Caplet 20s LPE $5.79 29¢ per 1ea
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Extended Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

2 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

3 Colgate Toothpaste Regular 160/175g LPE $2.99 N/A

4 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

5 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

6 Samba Firelighters 36's LPE $2.49 7¢ per 1ea

Page 10 - Pet Half Page  

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $0.14 $2.35 34¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $2.01 $9.99 N/A

9 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $1.50 $6.49 $1.09 per 100g

10 Dentalife Treats 7pk $1.01 $4.49 N/A

Page 11  

1 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $4.00 $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

2 Impulse Body Spray 75mL $1.30 $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

3 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $1.51 $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

4 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $1.06 $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

5 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $3.50 ½ $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

6 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $0.72 $1.49 15¢ per 1m

Page 11 - Baby Half Page  

7 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $2.01 $27.99 N/A

8 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

9 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 170g $0.40 $2.25 $1.32 per 100g

10 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $0.20 $3.45 $2.70 per 100g

11 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $18.99 $2.37 per 100g

Page 12  

1 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g  TV $2.01 $2.99 N/A

2 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.30 ½ $1.19 N/A

3 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 320g TV $4.00 $15.99 N/A

4 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.19 ½ $1.00 N/A

5 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press $2.15 ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

6 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $0.50 $6.75 N/A

Page 13 - Smoothie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $2.80 $3.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $1.10 $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

Page 14 - Classic Roast Chicken Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $1.31 $4.49 90¢ per 100g
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Front Page % Off Retail

1 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV ½ $1.75 N/A

2 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV ½ $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

3 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g TV >½ $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

4 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g TV $3.99 50¢ per 100g

5 Nichols Butterflied Whole Marinated Chicken (Meat) Press $8.99kg N/A

Page 2

1 Kinder Bueno 39/43g/Nutella B Ready 22g Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam Digital ½ $1.99 N/A

3 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g Press $1.99 N/A

4 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $3.49 N/A

5 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $2.49 N/A

6 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars/Roll Ups 6pk $3.49 N/A

7 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $5.99 N/A

8 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $2.75 N/A

Page 2 - CC's Corn Chips 175g (feat. Cornados) Side Panel

9 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g (feat. Cornados) TV ½ $1.85 N/A

Page 3

1 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $9.49 $2.53 per 1L

2 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L Press $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

3 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

5 Monster Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

6 Barista Bros Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

7 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) $5.99 $7.99 per 1L

8 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) Press $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

9 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

Page 4 - Tasmanian Feature

1 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $3.99 40¢ per 100g

2 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) Digital $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

3 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

4 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) Digital $4.99 N/A

5 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Digital $5.99 N/A

6 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

7 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

8 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

Page 4 - Tas Taste Milk Side Panel

Page 5 

1 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital ½ $1.00 N/A

2 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g Press ½ $1.00 83¢ per 100g

3 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

4 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $2.99 N/A

5 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

6 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $2.99 N/A

7 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A
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Standard Catalogue

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

8 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

Page 5 - Good Earth Tea 15pk Side Panel

9 Good Earth Tea 15pk $4.49 N/A

Page 6

1 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital ½ $11.99 65¢ per 100mL

2 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $5.99 N/A

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

5 I&J Squid/Calamari Rings 360/400g $6.99 N/A

6 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $5.99 86¢ per 100g

7 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g Press $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

8 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

9 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Tub/Block 250g $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

Page 6 - Tamar Valley The Creamery (NEW) Bottom Panel

10 Tamar Valley The Creamery Yoghurt 170g (POT) (NEW) Digital $1.65 97¢ per 100g

Page 7

1 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

2 Impulse Body Spray 75mL $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

3 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL ½ $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

4 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

5 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

6 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 15¢ per 1m

7 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

8 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

9 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $6.49 $1.09 per 100g

Page 7 - Baby Bottom Panel

10 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

11 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

Page 8

1 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

2 Produce Line - Refer to Fresh Sheet (Produce) Press $.00kg N/A

3 JC's Delicious Energy Mix 500g (Produce) $8.99ea $17.98 per 1kg

4 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $2.99 N/A

5 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

6 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital ½ $1.19 N/A

7 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 320g TV $15.99 N/A

8 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $4.49 90¢ per 100g

9 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL Press ½ $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

10 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L Press $6.75 N/A

Page 9 - Smoothie Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

2 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $3.99 40¢ per 100g

Page 10 - Classic Roast Chicken Recipe Full Page (Digital Only)  

1 Ingham's Bagged Whole Chicken (Meat) $3.99kg N/A

2 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $4.49 90¢ per 100g
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Examiner / Mercury / Advocate

Wednesday 18 Aug 2021 - Tuesday 24 Aug 2021 (week 34)

Alpha Sorted List - ALL PRESS (Including Digital) Retail

1 Allen's Jelly/Mint Confectionery Range 150-200g $1.99 N/A

2 Arnott's Chocolate Biscuits 160-250g excluding Tim Tam Digital $1.99 N/A

3 Arnott's Shapes 140-190g Digital $2.49 N/A

4 Ashgrove Cheddar 500g (POT) Digital $8.99 $17.98 per 1kg

5 Birds Eye Country Harvest 500g TV $1.50 $3.00 per 1kg

6 Cadbury Family Block Chocolate 160-190g TV $2.99 N/A

7 CC's Corn Chips 110/175g (feat. Cornados) TV $1.85 N/A

8 Central Cake Co French Vanilla/Jelly Slice 2pk (POT) Digital $4.99 N/A

9 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite Soft Drink 2L $2.79 $1.40 per 1L

10 Continental Cup-a-Soup 2pk Digital $1.19 N/A

11 Cripps Premium Shortbread Tin 334g (POT) Digital $10.99 $3.29 per 100g

12 Dolmio Extra Pasta Sauce 490/500g TV $1.75 N/A

13 Duck River Soft Butter 500g (POT) Digital $4.49 90¢ per 100g

14 Fab Laundry Powder 1.8/2kg & Liquid 1.8L $6.75 N/A

15 Huggies Jumbo Disposable Nappies 60-108s Digital $27.99 N/A

16 iCare Toilet Tissue 24pk Digital $8.99 21¢ per 100sh

17 Juicy Isle Cordial 2L (POT) $2.99 $1.50 per 1L

18 Kinder Bueno 39/43g/Nutella B Ready 22g Digital $1.00 N/A

19 Morning Fresh Dishwashing Liquid 400mL $2.15 54¢ per 100mL

20 National Pies Premium Pies 2pk excl Cottage/Chunky Beef (POT) Digital $5.99 N/A

21 Nescafé Blend 43 Coffee 500g/Gold 320g TV $15.99 N/A

22 Perfect Italiano Grated Cheese 450g $5.99 $13.31 per 1kg

23 San Remo La Pasta Range 120g $1.00 83¢ per 100g

24 Sanitarium Up & Go Breakfast Drink 250mL 6pk TV $4.79 $3.19 per 1L

25 Spreyton Fresh Juice 2L (POT) Digital $4.99 $2.50 per 1L

26 Streets Icy Treats 26pk Digital $11.99 65¢ per 100mL

27 Tamar Valley Natural Greek Style Yoghurt 1kg (POT) Digital $3.99 40¢ per 100g

28 Tas Taste Plain/Self Raising Flour 2kg (POT) Digital $1.99 $1.00 per 1kg

29 Vetta Pasta 375/500g Digital $1.00 N/A

30 Whiskas Dry Cat Food 800g TV $3.99 50¢ per 100g
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Alpha Sorted List - Catalogue Retail

1 Ajax Spray n' Wipe Trigger 475/500mL LPE $2.99 N/A

2 Barista Bros Flavoured Milk 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

3 Bulla Ice Cream 2L excluding Nut Free $3.99 20¢ per 100mL

4 Bundaberg Soft Drink 375mL 4pk $4.99 $3.33 per 1L

5 Coca-Cola/Lift/Fanta/Sprite 375mL 10pk $9.49 $2.53 per 1L

6 Colgate Toothpaste Regular 160/175g LPE $2.99 N/A

7 Cripps Master Loaf 680/700g (POT) $2.99 N/A

8 Dentalife Treats 7pk $4.49 N/A

9 Dilmah Premium/Extra Strength Cup Bags/Extra Strength Pot Bags 100pk $3.25 N/A

10 Dine Cat Food 85g 7pk $6.49 $1.09 per 100g

11 Due South Vanilla Bean Ice Cream 1L (POT) $7.99 80¢ per 100mL

12 Four 'n Twenty Traditional Pies 4pk $5.99 86¢ per 100g

13 Good Earth Tea 15pk $4.49 N/A

14 Green's Traditional Cake/Muffin Mix 330-500g $1.99 N/A

15 Handee Ultra Paper Towel 3pk $3.99 $2.22 per 100ea

16 Heinz Chunky/Classic Canned Soup 520/535g $2.99 N/A

17 Huggies Baby Wipes 80s LPE $4.00 $5.00 per 100ea

18 I&J Squid/Calamari Rings 360/400g $6.99 N/A

19 Impulse Body Spray 75mL $3.49 $4.65 per 100mL

20 Ingham's Chicken Breast Nuggets Original 400g $4.99 $12.48 per 1kg

21 ISDC/Kree Hand Sanitiser 500mL LPE $3.99 80¢ per 100mL

22 Juicy Isle Topping 375mL (POT) $2.69 72¢ per 100mL

23 Kellogg's Nutri Grain/Coco Pops/Special K/Sultana Bran 500-730g $5.99 N/A

24 Koala Jasmine/Long Grain Rice 1kg $1.99 20¢ per 100g

25 M&M's/Maltesers/Pods 120-180g $3.49 N/A

26 Maggi 2 Minute Noodles 5pk $2.99 N/A

27 Mainland Tasty Cheese Block 1kg $9.99 $9.99 per 1kg

28 MasterFoods Squeezy Tomato/BBQ Sauce 475/500mL $2.49 N/A

29 McCain Super Fries 900g $3.49 $3.88 per 1kg

30 Meander Valley Double Cream/Crème Fraiche 200mL (POT) $3.49 $1.75 per 100mL

31 Mission Wraps 6/8pk $3.99 N/A

32 Monster Energy Drink 500mL $2.99 $5.98 per 1L

33 Multix Alfoil 30cm x 10m excl. Non-Stick $1.49 15¢ per 1m

34 NAN Comfort Stage 1 or 2 800g LPE $18.99 $2.37 per 100g

35 Nestle Milo 1.1kg $11.99 $1.09 per 100g

36 Organic Care Shampoo & Conditioner 400mL $2.49 62¢ per 100mL

37 Palmolive Naturals Shower Gel 500mL $2.99 60¢ per 100mL

38 Palmolive Naturals Soap 4pk LPE $2.75 76¢ per 100g

39 Panadol Extra Caplet 20s LPE $5.79 29¢ per 1ea

40 Pedigree Canned Dog Food 700g $2.35 34¢ per 100g

41 Pedigree Dry Dog Food 2.5/3kg $9.99 N/A

42 Pepsi/Solo/Sunkist/Lemonade Canned Soft Drinks 375mL 24pk $18.99 $2.11 per 1L

43 Peters Drumstick 4/6pk $5.99 N/A

44 Philadelphia Cream Cheese Tub/Block 250g $3.99 $15.96 per 1kg

45 Powerade Sports Drink 1L $3.49 $3.49 per 1L

46 Rafferty's Garden Baby Food 170g $2.25 $1.32 per 100g
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47 Rafferty's Garden Fruit Bars 8pk $3.45 $2.70 per 100g

48 Samba Firelighters 36's LPE $2.49 7¢ per 1ea

49 San Remo Fresh Pasta 350g $4.99 $1.43 per 100g

50 Schweppes Traditional/Mineral Water/Mixers 1.1L LPE $1.75 $1.59 per 1L

51 Smith's Potato Chips 18/20pk $5.99 N/A

52 Tamar Valley Kids Pouches 110g (POT) LPE $1.49 $1.35 per 100g

53 Tasmanian Mountain Spring Water 10L (POT) LPE $6.49 65¢ per 1L

54 Thins Potato Chips 150/175g $2.75 N/A

55 Uncle Tobys Muesli Bars/Roll Ups 6pk $3.49 N/A

56 Westerway Farms Blackcurrant/Raspberry Syrup 750mL (POT) $5.99 $7.99 per 1L
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